
01

02

13

12

11

13

08

08

04

10

09

04

10

05

05

07

03

03

26

25

22

24

2x

26

25

23

23
22

24

27

27

21



Ø7 Ø4

70mm 35mm
x44

x60

x08

x26

x26

x02

B

E

J

C

G

F

A

D

H

x01

x01

x04

60

P3

Ø3

Ø8

16mm

30mm

01

02

13

12

11

13

08

08

04

10

09

04

10

05

05

07

03

03

26

25

22

24

2x

26

25

23

23
22

24

27

27

21



01

02

TABLE ASSEMBLY

D

D

D

D D

D

D

D
D

D
D

D

D
D

D

10

2x

05

2x

04

2x

08

2x

B
B

B
B

A+C

A+C

C+A

C+A

B

A

C

10

13
05

11

10

05

13

12

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

x28D

Ø8

30mm

Ø7 Ø4

70mm 35mm
x04 x04B CA x01

P3



01

H

H

H

H

30m
m

30mm

H IF REQUIRED

IF REQUIRED

02

H

H

H

H

03

04

x08H

Ø7 Ø4

70mm 35mm
x04 x08B CA x01

P3

A

C

B

B

B

B
B

C+A

C+A

A+C

A+C

08

04

04

B

08

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

11

12



B

B

B

B

B

B

B

01

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

E

F

EE

E

F

EE

E
E

E
E

E
E

F

02

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

05

06

x12E F x02

Ø3

16mm

Ø4

35mm
x06B

P3



07

C+A

C+A

A+C

A+C

A

C

07

09

03

03

ENSURE 
CORRECT 
LOCATION

EEE

F
EEE

F

F

E
E

E

J

J

J

70mm
x04 x06E JC FA x01 x0216mm

Ø7 Ø3

x02



E
E
E

E
E
E

E

E

E

02

EE

G

1

08

x08E G x01

Ø3

16mm

F F

C

E E

G

2



STOOL ASSEMBLY

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

23

4x

22

4x

24

4x

27

4x

A+C

C+A

C+A

A+C

4x

A

C

23

22

25

26

01

02

Ø7

70mm
x16A C x01

x32D

Ø8

30mm



B

B B

B

2x

B

21

C+A

A+C

C+A

C+A

C+A

A+C

A+C 2x

A

C

24

26

25

25

24

27

27

03

04

Ø4

35mm
x08B

P3

Ø7

70mm
x16A C x01
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